RocSite

Comm Sale or Lease For

Sale

- 112 5th Street, Washington, North Carolina

27889

Basic Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Rooms:

Year Built:

Acres:

Agent Info

Comm Sale or
Lease

For Sale
10016489
$475,000
0

1971

0.57 Acre

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:
Subdivision:
Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Us

NC

Beaufort
Washington

Not In Subdivision
27889

5th

112

0

W78° 56' 55.6"

N35° 32' 48.2"



Adam Dickens
& 919-867-6636

adam@rocsite.com

‘W8 7 &%  ZackOlbon

4 1 S 919-906-3177

zack.olbon@gmail.com

jennyfer garcia
S 919-307-7432
jennyfer.kgarcia@gmail.com

Kim DiMuro
@ 336-263-4403

kimmiegraham70@gmail.com




Bayleigh Tilton
& 919-758-5355

¥4 bayleighsellsnc@gmail.com

(919) 289-8492 - 127 W. King Street Hillsborough, NC 27278
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